
TREND OF ANNUAL COMPLIANTS DISPOSAL 
BY : STOCK BROKER - WEALTH DISCOVERY SECURITIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

 
 

 
 

 
S.No. 

 

 
Year 

Carried 
forward 
from 

previous 
year 

 
Received 
during the 

year 

 
Resolved 
during 
the year 

 

Pending 
at the 
end of 

the Year 

 

1 

 

2017-18 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

2 2018-19 
 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

3 2019-20 0 0 0 0 

4 
 

2020-21 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

5 
 

2021-22 

 

0 

 

3 

 

3 

 

0 

6  

2022-23 

 

0 

 

8 

 

1 

 

7 

  

Grand Total 

 

0 

 

11 

 

4 

 

7 

 


