TREND OF ANNUAL COMPLIANTS DISPOSAL BY: STOCK BROKER - WEALTH DISCOVERY SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

S.No.	Year	Carried forward from previous year	Received during the year	Resolved during the year	Pending at the end of the Year
1	2017-18	O	0	0	O
2	2018-19	O	0	О	О
3	2019-20	0	0	0	О
4	2020-21	0	0	0	0
5	2021-22	0	З	3	O
6	2022-23	0	8	1	7
	Grand Total	0	11	4	7